
Coaches:

Mark A. Carr, Head Coach
Kevin A. Neff, Asst Coach
Casey Sullivan, Asst Coach
Tyler Ott, Asst Coach

 East Syracuse Minoa
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 2, 2024 Mon
Scrimmage
(Scrimmage @
West Geny HS)

@ TBD 11:30
AM TBD Departure Time:

10:30 AM L

Sep 3, 2024 Tue Scrimmage
Fayetteville-
Manlius @
Fabius-Pompey

6:30
PM Fabius-Pompey H S Departure Time:

5:15 PM NL

Sep 6, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Marcellus 5:00
PM

WG-HS Mike
Messere Field - Turf
Stadium

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

Sep 7, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(WG Tournament ) 
2-0 W

@ Westhill 1:00
PM

West Genesee HS -
Turf/Messere Field

Departure Time:
11:45 AM NL

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
9-0 W Oswego 6:30

PM
ESM High School -
Stadium L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular Season Central Square 5:30
PM

ESM High School -
Stadium L

Sep 14, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ Fulton 11:00
AM

Fulton High School
Stadium Field

Departure Time:
9:30 AM L

Sep 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season Fowler 6:30
PM

ESM High School -
Stadium L

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Auburn 7:00
PM

Auburn - Holland
Stadium (Turf)

Departure Time:
5:30 PM L

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Nottingham 6:30
PM

Nottingham Athletic
Stadium

Departure Time:
5:15 PM L

Sep 28, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Kara Fund Day) Fulton 10:00

AM
ESM High School -
Stadium L

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
8-0 W @ Oswego 7:00

PM

Oswego HS
Stadium-Joe Wilber
Turf Stadium Field

Departure Time:
5:15 PM L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular Season Jamesville-
Dewitt

7:00
PM

ESM High School -
Stadium L

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Central
Square

7:00
PM

Central Square
Turf/Stadium

Departure Time:
5:45 PM L

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Fowler 7:00
PM

Fowler High School
Stadium

Departure Time:
6:00 PM L

Oct 12, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Hall of Fame
Game)

Auburn 12:30
PM

ESM High School -
Stadium L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular Season Nottingham 6:30
PM

ESM High School -
Stadium L

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Jamesville-
Dewitt

5:00
PM JD HS Stadium Departure Time:

6:00 PM L

Oct 24, 2024 Thu

Post-Season
(Class AA
Sectional
Quarterfinal)

Henninger 7:15
PM

ESM High School -
Stadium NL

Oct 30, 2024 Wed Regular Season
(Sectionals) Central Square 7:15

PM CBA High School L

Oct 30, 2024 Wed

Post-Season
(Class AA
Sectional
Semifinal)

Central Square 7:15
PM Alibrandi Stadium NL



Nov 4, 2024 Mon
Post-Season
(Class AA
Sectional Finals)

@ Nottingham 5:00
PM

8:00
PM

Fulton High School
Stadium Field NL
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